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PODGORICA

10m AIR RIFLE

FINAL RESULTS

PRVENSTVO CRNE GORE

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

247.9

10.610.210.510.1  9.910.710.6

10.1  9.910.410.110.710.610.4

227.2207.1186.2166.0145.4124.1

  8.1  7.8

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

103.151.4CENTA
R PG

MILICKOVIC
Andjela

51

241.2

10.3  9.9  9.010.210.0  9.7  9.4

10.3  9.710.2  9.910.510.210.0

220.6201.0181.8161.7141.2121.3

  8.1  6.6

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

101.950.2BERAN
E

BOZOVIC
Milos

12

219.3

  9.5  9.9  9.8  9.610.510.3

10.2  9.810.410.510.1  9.3

199.6179.9159.7139.6119.0

  6.8  5.4

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

99.449.0BERAN
E

DABETIC
Beba

63

198.4

  9.110.710.2  9.810.5

  8.810.510.810.5  9.6

180.5159.3138.3118.0

  3.8  6.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

97.950.5DONJE
LUGE

OBRADOVIC
Nemanja

34

176.4

  9.8  9.4  9.510.6

  9.9  9.310.4  9.8

156.7138.0118.1

  5.3  5.2

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

97.748.8DONJE
LUGE

DEVIC
Miljan

45

156.3

  9.5  9.810.6

  9.210.9  9.6

137.6116.9

  4.7  4.8

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

96.748.4BERAN
E

BALEVIC
Mina

76

134.3

10.010.0

  9.5  9.7

114.8

  5.8  2.1

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

95.145.7CENTA
R PG

TOMOVIC
Zeljko

27

109.9

  9.1

  9.0

  3.6  1.0

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

10.910.9

91.844.6DONJE
LUGE

AGOVIC
Lea

88

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
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